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Name

Anthony West

Mitch Rees

Tony Rees

Alastair Hoogenboezem
Dave Sharp

Scott Moir

James Hoogenboezem
Dale Finch

Aaron Scott

Luke Temple

Sloan Frost

Reece Swan

2024

NZSBK
Superbikes
Series Placings

Total
345
336
230
220
137
109

88
82
54
46
31
17



MOTORCYCLING

2024

. NZSBK

NEW ZEALAND ' Supersport 600 -PROVISIONAL
4 Series Placings

Positon No. Name Total
1 1 Cormac Buchanan 330
2 15 Rogan Chandler 295
3 12 Luca Durning 209
4 99 Morgan McLaren-Wood 169
5 D Declan Van Rosmalen 168
6 27 Jesse Stroud 154
7 11 Seth Devereux 153
8 47 Paul Jenkins 90
9 56 Karl Hooper 85

10 54 Jacob Pierce 81
11 71 Finn Rutha 55
12 F Jack Favelle 52
13 33 Marcus Thompson 43
14 43 Cole Williams 32
15 44 Marcus Read-Bloomfield 29
16 23 Daniel Price 21



MOTORCYCLING 3 \ 2024

; NZSBK
Supersport 300
Series Placings

Position No. Name Total
1 27 Jesse Stroud 342.5
2 51 Cameron Leslie 235
3 46 Hamish Simpson 229.5
4 25 Billee Fuller 202.5
5 3 Dennis Charlett 195
6 16 Logan Rowell 152
7 31 Haydn Fordyce 120
8 35 Harrison Shanks 99
9 52 Richard Ford o8
10 11 Tyler King 95
11 99 Samuel Guthrie 94
12 42 Keiran Mair 93
13 75 Diego Petrucci 48.098
14 70 Hamish Fox 43.5
15 33 Nixon Frost 41
16 22 Jethro Bowman 36
17 47 Lucas Scott 29
18 48 Garth Wilson 27
19 294 Megan Kemp 24.698
20 54 Dylan Byrne 15.054
21 19 Jacob Stroud 13
22 33 Thomas Hutchings 9
23 41 Carlos Phillips 9
24 49 Jason McLaughlin 6
25 14 Samuel Oliver 5.102
26 25 Chris Smith 5
27 44 Debbie Tapper 3.289
28 94 Matthew Riley 3.049
29 79 Joseph Stroud 3
30 17 Andrew Ansell 2.649
31 8 Mark van Wetering 1.291
32 92 Richard Willetts 1.05
33 1 Cormac Buchanan 1
34 71 Britten Somerville 0.697
35 79 Greg Percival 0.191
36 70 Royd Walker-Holt 0.145
37 66 Nikita Brown 0.099
38 93 Connor Lecheminant 0.091
39 67 Simon Beard 0.05
40 95 Paul Bergmann 0.045
41 15 Rogan Chandler 0
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43
44

5
72
96

Stuart Masters
Michael Robinson
Jerry Muir



NEW ZEALAND

Position
1

O 00~ O ok WM

No.
31
75

42
38
294
52
89
85

Name

Haydn Fordyce
Diego Petrucci
Hunter Charlett
Keiran Mair
Deegan Kroeze
Megan Kemp
Ryder Chamberlain
Samuel Mabey
Jacob Stroud

2024

NZSBK
Supersport 150
Series Placings

Total
225
221
219
197
184
122

70
44



NEW ZEALAND

Position
1
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No.

54
80
38
76
16

Name

Jonny Lewis

Luke Ryder

Kevin Goddard
Rob E Edwards
Nick Southerwood

2024

NZSBK

Super Twin
Series Placings

Total
344
245
231
202
201



2024

MOTORCYCLING

NZSBK
f _ 650 Pro Twin
NEW SEALAND T Series Placings
Position No. Name Total
1 65 Ben Rosendaal 203
2 77 Scott Findlay 172
3 61 Phillip Munt 162
4 17 Azlan Blackwell 121
B 82 Joshua Double 120
6 95 Paul Bergmann 112
7 45 Lance Double 52
8 81 Shaun Parker 29
9 86 Donald Standen 26
10 96 Ben Mayo 24



NEW ZEALAND

Position
1
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No.

73
17
16

13

32
45
31
46
34

Name

Barry Smith/Stu Dawe

Spike Taylor/Kendal Dunlop
Michael Wolland/Isaac Taylor
Adam Unsworth/Bryce Rose
Phillip Law/Angus Ravenwood
Chris & Richard Lawrance

Dave Reesby & Sue vanden Heuvel
Bryce Rickard/Callum Innes
Graeme Harris & John Rawcliffe
Peter Bradder Vincent Kerslake
James Dowman/Lucy Dowman

2024

NZSBK
F1- Sidecars
Series Placings

Total
263
222
202
162

96
69
66
53
35
26
11



NEW ZEALAND

Position
1

2
3
4

No.
55
27
135
76

2024

NZSBK

F2 Sidecars
Series Placings

Name

Peter Dowman & Michael Dowman
lan Burke & George Vennell

Glen & Jan Spencer

Bruce Roberts Tim Swainson

Total
290
140

92
36



2024
NZSBK
NEW ZEALAND p Gixxer 150
Series Placings

Position No. Name Total
1 65 Eva Wintle 211
2 11 Sebastian Mitchell 184
3 99 Nixon Frost 179
4 24 Joseph Stroud 165
5 98 Nathan Finlay 141
6 8 Blain Pairama 79
7 87 Cadel Finlay 78
8 33 Thomas Hutchings 78
9 36 Darcy Attridge 52
10 31 Emma Dowman 40
11 38H Hayden Freeman 26



NEW ZEALAND

Position
1

2
3
4

No.
55
27
135
76

2024

NZSBK

F2 Sidecars
Series Placings

Name

Peter Dowman & Michael Dowman
lan Burke & George Vennell

Glen & Jan Spencer

Bruce Roberts Tim Swainson

Total
290
140

92
36



NEW ZEALAND

Position
1
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No.
56
43
62
21
20
14
26
196
79
467
96
96
10
57
422

Name

Karl Hooper

Cole Williams
Jordan Walters
Simon Lawrence
Jon Medlin
Cormac Buchanan
Isaac Markham-Barrett
Nick Kampenhout
Greg Percival
Chris Nobbs

Jerry Muir

Andrew Boldero
Ben Cook

Mark Robinson
Rory Garvey

2024

NZSBK

F3

Series Placings

Total
253
131
126

61
51
47
45
36
32
27
23
14
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